TENTATIVE AGENDA FOR THE TWENTIETH SESSION OF THE 
NATIONAL COUNCIL OF BHUTAN
(15th November – 6th December 2017)

Wednesday 15 November 
0. Opening Ceremony of the Tenth Session of the Second Parliament  

Thursday 16 November 
1. Opening ceremony of the National Council 
2. Follow-up reports on 19th session resolution 

Friday 17 November 
1. Deliberation on Anti-Money Laundering and Countering Financing of Terrorism Bill 2017 

QUESTION TIME - 1

Monday 20 November 
0. Continue Deliberation on Anti-Money Laundering and Countering Financing of Terrorism Bill 2017 

Tuesday 21 November 
1. Deliberation on Information, Communication & Media Bill 2016 

Wednesday 22 November 
1. Continue deliberation on Information, Communication & Media Bill 2016 

QUESTION TIME - 2

Thursday 23 November 
1. Ratification of Multilateral Agreement for the Establishment of an International Think Tank for Landlocked Countries 

Friday 24 November  
1. Deliberation on access to legal services   

QUESTION TIME - 3

Monday 27 November 
1. Deliberation on G2C services 

Tuesday 28 November 
1. Re-deliberation on Audit Bill of Bhutan 2017 

Wednesday 29 November 
1. Issues from Constituency, if any 
2. Any other Business 

QUESTION TIME - 4

30th November – 4th December (3 days)
0. Joint sitting on PAC report 


Tuesday 5 December   
1. Closing ceremony of the National Council 

Wednesday 6 December  

0. Closing ceremony of the tenth session of second Parliament 




